
  APPENDIX B  

MAYORAL ENGAGEMENTS CARRIED  
SINCE 13TH NOVEMBER 2024 

 
Mayor – Councillor Alex Hall 
 
Sunday 17th November   NADSA Concert 
 
Monday 25th November   Newton Abbot Christmas Show 
 
Wednesday 4th December   Victorian Evening 
 
Thursday 28th November   Festival of Nativities 
 
Friday 6th December    Kingsteignton Carol Service 
 
Tuesday 10th December   Community Transport AGM 
 
Wednesday 11th December  Lantern Parade  
 
Sunday 15th December   Friends of Rowcroft Celebration of  

Christmas 
 
Thursday 16th January   Lord Mayor of Exeter Exclusive Butler  

Dinner Service 
 

Sunday 19th January 2024    NADSA Concert 
 
  
 

Deputy Mayor – Councillor Colin Parker 
 
Thursday 16th January    NADMCS Civic Performance  
 
 

 
    


